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Braze 11

Braze 11

Brazell

Bramlett

Brazier
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RESIDENCE
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Darnell
Columbia, S. C.

Shirley Ann
Columbia, S.' C.

Dorothy Lee

Columbia, S. C.

.Sara P.
Chester, S. C.

Judy Magdalene

Columbia . S. C.

Brabh&m' •-•'-• - ' - - " • Simfch&iBooser

Bran don

Branham

Braze 11

Columbia. S. C.
Lucretia Barnes1

Columbia, S. C,
Sara Jeans tte
Cayce, S.C.

Lilla Mae

Columbia, S. C.
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Horns by

Lee

Landingin

Mets

Howard

1'eckham :*

Bowman

Grigsby

Manderson
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i
^H'owara^T,
Waldon, K.C.-

Thelbert B.
Columbia, S. C.

I"*rank
Greenville , S.C.

William L
Lexington, S. C.

Thomas Foster

Columbia. S.C.

JPhilli* C.
Vest Columbia. SC
Henry
Columbia, S.C.
Johnnie E.
Cayce, S.C.

Leonard C«

Columbia, S.C.
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Month
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Dec
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Mar '
Ap?
Aug

Aug

Sept
Oct

Jul

Jul
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Sep •
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Oct
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Day
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21
22

30

13
12

14
30
2

7
8
29
30
10
11

20
26

29

30

Year
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1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
19?8
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958

1958
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month
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Dec
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Apr
Apr
Aug

Aug

Oct
Oct

Jul

Jul
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Sep
Sep

Sep
Sep

Oct

Oct

Day
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22
22

21
26
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6
7
8
8
30
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11
26
30
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Year
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1956
1956

195_7
1957
1957

1957

1957
1957
1958
1958
19$8
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
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1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

L.

Sara R.Booaer

f rebate juage
§singi@s. s.c.

RAv. Jack Ouitman
Pontiac, S. c«
Sara R. Boozer
P'robabe judge
Lexington, S.C. -
Rev. Ralph I. Lumar
Lexington, S. C.
Mrs. C.H.Ecrmon
N.P. Tor S. C-
Lexinp;ton. S. C.

Rev. Henry S. Wing

Columbia. S. C*
Sara H. Boozer
&9^gSoSff?C.

Rev.. H., B. Rowe

g^amBia^cSsee.

Sar a R. Booser
Pro oabe Judge
Lexington, S.C.

REMARKS

Jharpe

Father's Consent

Clyde R. Brazell

,rd

Mother's Consent
Georgia Branham
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